
FIELD LINING SCHEDULE

Sun 9/8/2013 Sat 9/7/2013

2013 U8 Boys Argentina 2013 U12 Boys Jamaica

2013 U8 Boys Australia 2013 U12 Girls Argentina

2013 U10 Boys Argentina

2013 U10 Boys Brasil

2013 U10 Girls Argentina Sat 9/14/2013

2013 U10 Girls Brasil 2013 U12 Girls Portugal

Sun 9/15/2013 2013 U12 Girls Germany

2013 U8 Boys Brasil

2013 U8 Boys Mexico Sat 9/21/2013

2013 U10 Boys Germany 2013 U12 Boys Japan

2013 U10 Boys Ireland 2013 U12 Boys Mexico

2013 U8 Girls Nederlands

2013 U8 Girls Portugal Sat 9/28/2013

2013 U10 Girls Mexico 2013 U12 Boys Spain

Sun 9/22/2013 2013 U12 Boys Australia (PAL)

2013 U8 Boys Ireland

2013 U8 Boys Germany Sat 10/5/2013

2013 U10 Boys Italia 2013 U12 Girls Ireland

2013 U10 Boys Ivory Coast 2013 U12 Girls Italia

2013 U8 Girls Japan

2013 U8 Girls Mexico Sat 10/12/2013

2013 U10 Girls Jamaica 2013 U12 Boys Jamaica

Sun 9/29/2013 2013 U12 Girls Argentina

2013 U8 Boys England

2013 U8 Boys Ivory Coast Sat 10/19/2013

2013 U10 Boys Mexico 2013 U12 Girls Portugal

2013 U8 Girls Italia 2013 U12 Girls Germany

2013 U8 Girls Ivory Coast

2013 U10 Girls England

2013 U10 Girls Japan

Sun 10/6/2013

2013 U8 Boys Italia

2013 U8 Boys Nederlands

2013 U10 Boys Jamaica

2013 U8 Girls Germany

2013 U8 Girls Ireland

2013 U10 Girls Germany

Sun 10/13/2013

2013 U8 Boys Japan

2013 U10 Boys Japan

2013 U8 Girls Australia

2013 U8 Girls Brasil

2013 U10 Girls Italia

2013 U10 Girls Ivory Coast

Field Lining Schedule

Doherty Field

Field Lining Schedule

Presumpscot


